SERIESPEL
LOWER HOUSING -  One-piece, heavy-walled, extruded aluminum, .322” thick for vandal
resistance.  Various heights are available in 6“ increments starting at 30” (maximum height is
60“).  Lower housing attaches to cast aluminum base plate with four stainless steel roll pins.
CROWN ASSEMBLY -  Flat or domed, heavy cast aluminum.  For added security against
vandals, crown attaches to lower housing with four captive, concealed 1/4” x 20 Allen-head
screws.
BASE PLATE -  Extra thick, 1/2” cast T6 treated aluminum base is conversion coated and black

Mounting
PEL LED BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
30
16
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 480
350 - 350mA
PEL
ORDER:
LED
WLS-PEL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION            LEDs      SOURCE      CURRENT      TEMPERATURE       VOLTAGE               FINISH                       TOP                          OPTIONS
                              # OF         LIGHT          DRIVE                 COLOR                  LINE               LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
  PEL           360°          30      LED     350           CW           UE            BRZ             FT                 NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
FT - Flat Top
DT - Dome Top
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT -  Graphite
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
CC - Custom Color
360°
180°
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              01  Rev. 05/14
CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral
           White
H - XX (Specify Height) 1
GFR - GFI Duplex
             Receptacle
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
PC - Button Type
          Photocell
RN - RoughNeck Heavy
          Duty Mtg. Plate 5
BB - Battery Backup 2,3,4
CWBB - Cold Weather
           Battery Backup 2,3,4
NA - No Accessories
1- Standard height is 42” for FT and 45” for DT.  Non-standard heights are available in 6” increments.
     Minimum height is 30”.  Maximum height is 60”.
2- Not available with 180o Distribution.
3-  Battery Backup and Cold Weather Battery Backup minimum height is 36”.
4-  Battery Backup and Cold Weather Battery Backup is only available in 120-277v.
5-  Rough Neck option must be entered at time of original order.  Can’t be switched in the �eld.
  Lumens Watts Lumens Watts
LIGHT OUTPUT - PEL
 Full Output Dimmed# of LEDSDescription
30